
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SWITCH

DIRECTION

CONDENSER

ON/OFF

CUSTOMER

AIRFLOW
THIS SIDE

DISTANCE
24" MINIMUM

PRESSURE GAUGE
SUCTION

REFRIGERANT

GAUGE
PRESSURE
AIR INLET

GAUGE
TEMPERATURE
AIR INLET

PRESSURE GAUGE
DISCHARGE
REFRIGERANT

PORT
WIRE INPUT

ELECTRICAL
ACCESS
PANEL

FEMALE
PUSH-TO-CONNECT

TO 1/4" TUBE

 12" 

 38" 

 3
 1

/4
" 

3" FNPT

 4
8"

 

 5
3 

5/
8"

 

DIRECTION
AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

CONDENSER AIRFLOW

 1
1 

3/
4"

 

 12 1/4" 

 5" 

 4
 3

/4
" 

 3
8"

 

 54" 

THIS PRINT IS NOT CERTIFIED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

DO NOT INSTALL OR OPERATE THIS EQUIPMENT UNTIL
HAVING READ AND UNDERSTOOD THE INSTRUCTIONS AND
WARNINGS LISTED IN THE INSTALLATION AND OPERATION MANUAL

NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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